
4-40 (M3) x .25 DEEP
 THREADED HOLE, 4 PLACES

EQUALLY SPACED ON A
Ø2.210 BOLT CIRCLE,

BOTH SIDES

Ø2.050 x .325 DEEP
HOLDS Ø2.00 OPTIC

BOTH SIDES

DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES
REFLECT METRIC ASSEMBLY
FEATURES

Ø1.90
THRU

1.25

45°

1.25

2.50

CLEARANCE HOLE THROUGH
TO A 6-32 (M4) THREADED HOLE
OR CLEARANCE FOR
4-40 (M3) CAP SCREW MOUNTING,
2 PLACES

CONTROL

FULL

SPEC.
IXF2.0ti

2 PLACES

8-32 (M4) THREAD  
THRU FOR MOUNTING,

6675-000S

D.JACKSON

3-25-13

8-32 (M4) SET SCREW,
TO HOLD OPTIC
2 PLACES

.31

1.874

ADJUSTMENT SCREW LOCKS,
FIT 5/64 OR 2.0mm HEX,
2 PLACES

.31

2.50

1.25

1.874

1/4-100 ADJUSTMENT SCREWS,
FIT 5/64 OR 2.0mm HEX,
2 PLACES

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

WITH TOLERANCES OF

XXXX ± .0005

32 OR BETTER

ANGLES ± 2°

e
SCALE:

 XXX ± .003

  XX ± .010

SISKIYOU DESIGN, INC.
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4-40 (M3) x .25 DEEP
THREADED HOLE,
2 PLACES, BOTH SIDES
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